High quality single motor desk.
Yo-Yo DESK® PRO 1 is our economy priced single
motor, 2 step, standard height standing desk.
German design and made from recycled steel.
5 year warranty. Best in class for stability, low noise,
lift capacity (70kg) and excellent value.
Page 1/9
Product Data Sheet

Page 3/9
Yo-Yo DESK® PRO 1
Product Data Sheet
Passionate to improve the wellness of our environment, Yo-Yo OFFICE® sustainability drive includes:
Made from Recycled
Steel FSC Certification Eco Packaging
Solar Power Electric Vehicles
WHITE
Silver Frame
MAPLE
Silver Frame
LIGHT GREY
Silver Frame
NEBRASKA OAK
Silver Frame
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-S/1000600TIM
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-S/1200700TIM
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-S/1200800TIM
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-S/1400800TIM
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-S/1000600WHI
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-S/1200700WHI
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-S/1200800WHI
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-S/1400800WHI
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-S/1000600MAP
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-S/1200700MAP
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-S/1200800MAP
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-S/1400800MAP
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-S/1000600GRY
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-S/1200700GRY
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-S/1200800GRY
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-S/1400800GRY
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-S/1000600GNO
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-S/1200700GNO
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-S/1200800GNO
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-S/1400800GNO
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-S/1000600BLA
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-S/1200700BLA
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-S/1200800BLA
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-S/1400800BLA
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-S/1000600WND
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-S/1200700WND
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-S/1200800WND
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-S/1400800WND
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-S/1000600BEE
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-S/1200700BEE
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-S/1200800BEE
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-S/1400800BEE
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-S/1000600GRA
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-S/1200700GRA
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-S/1200800GRA
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-S/1400800GRA
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-S/1000600OAK
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-S/1200700OAK
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-S/1200800OAK
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-S/1400800OAK
BLACK
Silver Frame
TIMBER
Silver Frame
WALNUT
Silver Frame
BEECH
Silver Frame
OAK
Silver Frame
DARK GREY
Silver Frame
Page 4/9
Yo-Yo DESK® PRO 1
Product Data Sheet
SILVER FRAMES
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-B/1000600TIM
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-B/1200700TIM
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-B/1200800TIM
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-B/1400800TIM
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-B/1000600WHI
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-B/1200700WHI
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-B/1200800WHI
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-B/1400800WHI
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-B/1000600MAP
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-B/1200700MAP
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-B/1200800MAP
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-B/1400800MAP
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-B/1000600GRY
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-B/1200700GRY
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-B/1200800GRY
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-B/1400800GRY
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-B/1000600GNO
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-B/1200700GNO
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-B/1200800GNO
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-B/1400800GNO
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-B/1000600BLA
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-B/1200700BLA
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-B/1200800BLA
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-B/1400800BLA
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-B/1000600WND
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-B/1200700WND
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-B/1200800WND
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-B/1400800WND
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-B/1000600BEE
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-B/1200700BEE
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-B/1200800BEE
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-B/1400800BEE
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-B/1000600GRA
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-B/1200700GRA
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-B/1200800GRA
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-B/1400800GRA
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-B/1000600OAK
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-B/1200700OAK
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-B/1200800OAK
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-B/1400800OAK
WHITE
Black Frame
MAPLE
Black Frame

White Frame
TIMBER
White Frame
WALNUT
White Frame
BEECH
White Frame
OAK
White Frame
DARK GREY
White Frame
Page 6/9
Yo-Yo DESK® PRO 1
Product Data Sheet
WHITE FRAMES
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-W/1000600TIM
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-W/1200700TIM
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-W/1200800TIM
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-W/1400800TIM
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-W/1000600WHI
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-W/1200700WHI
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-W/1200800WHI
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-W/1400800WHI
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-W/1000600MAP
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-W/1200700MAP
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-W/1200800MAP
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-W/1400800MAP
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-W/1000600GRY
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-W/1200700GRY
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-W/1200800GRY
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-W/1400800GRY
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-W/1000600GNO
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-W/1200700GNO
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-W/1200800GNO
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-W/1400800GNO
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-W/1000600BLA
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-W/1200700BLA
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-W/1200800BLA
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-W/1400800BLA
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-W/1000600WND
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-W/1200700WND
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-W/1200800WND
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-W/1400800WND
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-W/1000600BEE
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-W/1200700BEE
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-W/1200800BEE
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-W/1400800BEE
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-W/1000600GRA
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-W/1200700GRA
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-W/1200800GRA
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-W/1400800GRA
1000x600: YD-PRO-1-W/1000600OAK
1200x700: YD-PRO-1-W/1200700OAK
1200x800: YD-PRO-1-W/1200800OAK
1400x800: YD-PRO-1-W/1400800OAK
Page 7/9
Your Desk. Your Top
Product Data Sheet
At Yo-Yo OFFICE® we understand every office is